

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO.2 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO.1488 OF 2003

PRABHAWATI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GHAZIABAD DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Respondent(s)

(For recalling the Court's order and office report)

With Cont. Pet. (C) No.115/2006 in Civil Appeal No.3910 of 2003
(With appln.(s) for urging grounds and office report)

Date: 11/08/2008 These Matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Appellant(s)

In Cont. Pet.: Mr. D.K. Garg,Adv.

In I.A.:

Mr. M.N. Krishamani, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Yashobant Das, Adv.
Mr. Soumyajit Pani, Adv.
Mr. Kailash Chand Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Ansar Ahmad Chaudhary, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vijay Hansaria, Sr.Adv.
Ms. Reena Singh, Adv.
Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Place the matters after two weeks.

[Alka Dudeja]
Court Master[Om Prakash]
Assistant Registrar